8:30 AM
9:40 AM
10:50 AM
12:00 PM
1:10 PM
2:20 PM
3:30 PM
4:50 PM

8:00 AM
9:10 AM
10:20 AM
11:30 AM
12:40 PM
1:50 PM
3:00 PM
4:10 PM

Lily Field
Boys 1| Pool A1st VS Pool B 2nd
Girls SOIS Vs CA
Boys 2|  Pool B 1st
Girls
Boys 2| Losergame1 | vs | Losergame 2
Girls 3rd VS 4th
Girls 1st VS 2nd
Boys | Winnergame 1| vs | Winner game 2

Awards

Canadian Academy
Home @( the Falcons

Boys
CA Lily Field

110 PM Girls a-

Girls
2:00 PM Girls
3:35 PM Girls
4:45 PM Girls

9:00 AM
9:15 AM
9:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:00 AM
10:15 AM
10:30 AM
10:45 AM
11:00 AM
11:15 AM
11:30 AM
11:45 AM
12:00 PM

Girls

CA Lily Field

INAC Field
Warm-up school

SOIS

Nestle Field
Boys 5th and 6th Sushi Futsal Competition
5 a-side
7 minute games

5th A Vs 6th A

5th B Vs 6th B

5th A Vs 6th B

5th B Vs 6th A

5th A Vs 5th B

6th A 5] 6th B

5th A Vs 6th A

5th B Vs 6th B

5th A Vs 6th B

5th B 5] 6th A

5th A Vs 5th B

6th A 5] 6th B
3rd VS 4th
1st 5] 2nd

12:15PM




