

Canadian Academy Home of the Falcons



				SOCCER Tournar			
	Fric	day 7	'th and Satur	day 8th March. 20	014		
Boys					Girls		
Pool A	Pool B				CA		
CA	SOIS				SOIS		
YIS	MCP				YIS		
EJK	CA JV				SIS		
		1	Friday 7	th March			
	Boys				Girls		
	CA Lily Field						
8:30 AM Pool A		vs	EJK				
9:40 AM Pool B		vs	MCP				
10:50 AM Pool A		vs	YIS				
12:00 PM Pool B	MCP	vs	SOIS		CA Lily Field		
1:10 PM				1:10 PM Girls	CA	vs	SIS
2:20 PM Pool A	YIS	vs	CA		INAC Field		
3:30 PM Pool B	SOIS	vs	CA JV	Girls	Warm-up school		
4:50 PM		1		2:00 PM Girls	SOIS	vs	YIS
				3:35 PM Girls	YIS	vs	CA
				4:45 PM Girls	SIS	vs	SOIS
			Saturday	8th March		L – L	
	Lily Field				Nestle Field		
8:00 AM Boys 1	Pool A 1st	VS	Pool B 2nd	Boys 5th and 6th Sushi Futsal Competition			
9:10 AM Girls	SOIS	VS	CA	5 a-side			
10:20 AM Boys 2		VS	Pool A 2nd		7 minute games		
11:30 AM Girls	YIS	VS	SIS	9:00 AM	5th A	٧S	6th A
12:40 PM Boys 2		VS	Loser game 2	9:15 AM	5th B	٧S	6th B
1:50 PM Girls	3rd	VS	4th	9:30 AM	5th A	VS	6th B
3:00 PM Girls	1st	VS	2nd	9:45 AM	5th B	VS	6th A
4:10 PM Boys	Winner game 1	VS	Winner game 2	10:00 AM	5th A	VS	5th B
	Awards			10:15 AM	6th A	VS	6th B
				10:30 AM	5th A	VS	6th A
				10:45 AM	5th B	VS	6th B
				11:00 AM	5th A	VS	6th B
				11:15 AM	5th B	VS	6th A
				11:30 AM 11:45 AM	5th A 6th A	VS	5th B 6th B
				11:45 AM 12:00 PM	3rd	VS VS	4th
				12:00 PM 12:15 PM	1st	VS VS	2nd
				12.13 101		13	2110